Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sean Robinson - (870530) - Wells Swimming Club - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:29.05
2:29.56
2:30.04
2:30.54
2:30.95
2:31.14
2:31.64
2:32.07
2:36.22
2:37.62
2:37.85
2:53.61
3:10.22
3:14.66
3:18.56
3:21.79
3:38.68

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:32.07
2:29.56
2:29.05
2:31.64
2:30.04

2:31.14
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

423
419
415
410
407
406
402
398
367
358
356
267
203
190
179
170
134

WA Pts

398
419
423
402
415
406

Round

m m M m

Round

H

I I =

Date

25/01/18
14/04/18
15/04/17
04/02/17
18/03/17
08/04/17
30/04/17
09/02/20
23/04/16
03/04/16
28/02/16
11/07/15
06/04/14
171113
27/10/13
28/10/12
01/04/12

Date

09/02/20
14/04/18
25/01/18
30/04/17
15/04/17
08/04/17

Meet

Somerset County Championships 2018
Exeter Taunton L1 & L3 April Meet
Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC
Somerset County Championships 2017
Millfield School Super Series (LC)
Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet
ASA SWR Summer Championships
Somerset County Championships
Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Yeovil 2016 Spring Open Meet

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

City of Bristol Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet

Frome & Wells 3 Towers Open Meet
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

3 Towers Open Meet

3 Towers Open Meet

3 Towers Open Meet

Meet

Somerset County Championships
Exeter Taunton L1 & L3 April Meet
Somerset County Championships 2018
ASA SWR Summer Championships
Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC

Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet

Venue

Millfield
Millfield
Street
Millfield
Millfield
Sheffield
Plymouth
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Bristol
Bristol
Millfield
Bristol
Millfield
Millfield School

Millfield

Venue

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Plymouth
Street

Sheffield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Street 1
Street 1
Street 1
Street 1
Street 1
Street 1
Street 1
Wells SC 1
Street 1
Street 1
Street 1
Wells SC 3
Wells SC 3
Wells SC 1
Wells SC 3
Wells SC 3
Wells SC 3

Club Swam Under Level

Wells SC 1
Street 1
Street 1
Street 1
Street 1
Street 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:30.95
2:30.54
2:36.22
2:37.62
2:37.85
2:53.61
3:10.22
3:14.66
3:18.56
3:21.79
3:38.68

Copyright 2024

407
410
367
358
356
267
203
190
179
170
134

18/03/17
04/02/17
23/04/16
03/04/16
28/02/16
11/07/15
06/04/14
17/11/13
27/10/13
28/10/12
01/04/12

Millfield School Super Series (LC)

Somerset County Championships 2017

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Yeovil 2016 Spring Open Meet

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

City of Bristol Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet
Frome & Wells 3 Towers Open Meet

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

3 Towers Open Meet

3 Towers Open Meet

3 Towers Open Meet

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Bristol

Bristol

Millfield

Bristol

Millfield
Millfield School

Millfield

Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Wells SC
Wells SC
Wells SC
Wells SC
Wells SC
Wells SC

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



