## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sean Robinson - (870530) - Wells Swimming Club - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:29.05	423	Н	25/01/18	Somerset County Championships 2018	Millfield	Street	1
2:29.56	419	F	14/04/18	Exeter Taunton L1 & L3 April Meet	Millfield	Street	1
2:30.04	415	F	15/04/17	Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC	Street	Street	1
2:30.54	410	F	04/02/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Street	1
2:30.95	407	F	18/03/17	Millfield School Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Street	1
2:31.14	406	Н	08/04/17	Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Street	1
2:31.64	402	Н	30/04/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Street	1
2:32.07	398	Н	09/02/20	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Wells SC	1
2:36.22	367	F	23/04/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Street	1
2:37.62	358	F	03/04/16	Yeovil 2016 Spring Open Meet	Millfield	Street	1
2:37.85	356	F	28/02/16	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Street	1
2:53.61	267	F	11/07/15	City of Bristol Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet	Bristol	Wells SC	3
3:10.22	203	F	06/04/14	Frome & Wells 3 Towers Open Meet	Millfield	Wells SC	3
3:14.66	190	F	17/11/13	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Wells SC	1
3:18.56	179	F	27/10/13	3 Towers Open Meet	Millfield	Wells SC	3
3:21.79	170	F	28/10/12	3 Towers Open Meet	Millfield School	Wells SC	3
3:38.68	134	F	01/04/12	3 Towers Open Meet	Millfield	Wells SC	3

## Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	2:32.07	398	Н	09/02/20	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Wells SC	1
	2:29.56	419	F	14/04/18	Exeter Taunton L1 & L3 April Meet	Millfield	Street	1
	2:29.05	423	Н	25/01/18	Somerset County Championships 2018	Millfield	Street	1
	2:31.64	402	Н	30/04/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Street	1
	2:30.04	415	F	15/04/17	Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC	Street	Street	1
Co	2:31.14 pyright 202	406 <b>4</b>	Н	08/04/17	Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Street Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
2:30.95	407	F	18/03/17	Millfield School Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Street	1
2:30.54	410	F	04/02/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Street	1
2:36.22	367	F	23/04/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Street	1
2:37.62	358	F	03/04/16	Yeovil 2016 Spring Open Meet	Millfield	Street	1
2:37.85	356	F	28/02/16	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Street	1
2:53.61	267	F	11/07/15	City of Bristol Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet	Bristol	Wells SC	3
3:10.22	203	F	06/04/14	Frome & Wells 3 Towers Open Meet	Millfield	Wells SC	3
3:14.66	190	F	17/11/13	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Wells SC	1
3:18.56	179	F	27/10/13	3 Towers Open Meet	Millfield	Wells SC	3
3:21.79	170	F	28/10/12	3 Towers Open Meet	Millfield School	Wells SC	3
3:38.68	134	F	01/04/12	3 Towers Open Meet	Millfield	Wells SC	3